
FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP SÃO PAULO 2016 
May 20-22, 2016 

 
 

 
 

Competition Draw – CIII - MAG 
1st Day -  May 21, 2016 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

112 SOUZA Caio BRA 1 
118 SANDOVAL Javier COL 2 
109 SASAKI Sergio BRA 3 

112 AREAN Andreas ARG 4 

123 MAENO Fuya JPN 5 
121 IMABAYASHI Kaito JPN 6 
120 DAUSER Lukas GER 7 
105 GUTIERREZ Franco ARG 8 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

120 DAUSER Lukas GER 1 
122 ISHIKAWA Hiroki JPN 2 

107 MARIANO Arthur BRA 3 

108 HYPOLITO Diego BRA 4 

113 GONZALEZ Tomas ARG 5 
124 OKA Jampei JPN 6 
117 CALVO MORENO Jossimar COL 7 
119 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 8 
102 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG R1 
114 VARAS Pedro CHI R2 
102 AREAN Andres ARG R3 



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP SÃO PAULO 2016 
May 20-22, 2016 

 
 

 
Competition Draw - CIII - MAG 

1st Day -  May 21, 2016 
 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

110 BARRETO JR. Francisco BRA 1 

117 CALVO 
MORENO 

Jossimar COL 2 

120 DAUSER Lukas GER 3 

106 MARTINEZ 
ERAZUN 

Osvaldo ARG 4 

112 SOUZA Caio BRA 5 
122 ISHIKAWA Hiroki JPN 6 
118 SANDOVAL Javier COL 7 
115 ALVAREZ Joel CHI 8 
103 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG R1 
123 MAENO Fuya JPN R2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP SÃO PAULO 2016 
May 20-22, 2016 

 
 

 
 

Competition Draw - CIII - MAG 
2nd Day -  May 22, 2016 

 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

103 CORDOBA Nicolas ARG 1 
120 DAUSER Lukas GER 2 
109 SASAKI Sergio BRA 3 

119 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 4 

118 SANDOVAL Javier COL 5 
107 MARIANO Arthur BRA 6 
117 CALVO MORENO Jossimar COL 7 
121 IMABAYASHI Kaito JPN 8 
122 ISHIKAWA Hiroki JPN R1 

106 MARTINEZ 
ERAZUN 

Osvaldo ARG R2 

115 ALVAREZ Joel CHI R3 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

121 IMABAYASHI Kaito JPN 1 
123 MAENO Fuya JPN 2 

116 PERALTA Luis CHI 3 

110 BARRETO JR. Francisco BRA 4 

104 MOLINARI Frederico ARG 5 
102 VILLAFANE Daniel ARG 6 
111 ZANETTI Arthur BRA 7 

 
 
 
 



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP SÃO PAULO 2016 
May 20-22, 2016 

 
 

 
Competition Draw - CIII - MAG 

2nd Day -  May 22, 2016 
 
 

 
 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

114 VARAS Pedro CHI 1 
119 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 2 
124 OKA Jampei JPN 3 

107 MARIANO Arthur BRA 4 

109 SASAKI Sergio BRA 5 
105 GUTIERREZ Franco ARG 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP SÃO PAULO 2016 
May 20-22, 2016 

 
 

 
Competition Draw - CIII - WAG 

1st Day -  May 21, 2016 
 
 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

201 FERNANDEZ Esperanza ARG 1 

211 GOMEZ Catalina COL 2 

208 CASTRO Simona CHI 3 

212 URVIKKO Annika FIN 4 

214 TIMM Michelle GER 5 

204 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 6 

209 ARANCIBIA Camila CHI 7 
 
 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

211 GOMEZ Catalina COL 1 

213 BUI Kim Ngan GER 2 

214 TIMM Michelle GER 3 

208 CASTRO Simona CHI 4 

206 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 5 

205 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA 6 

215 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 7 

202 VALENTE Ailen ARG 8 

203 STOFFEL Maria ARG R1 

212 URVIKKO Annika FIN R2 
 
 



FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP SÃO PAULO 2016 
May 20-22, 2016 

 
 

 
Competition Draw - CIII - WAG 

2nd Day -  May 22, 2016 
 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

212 URVIKKO Annika FIN 1 

203 STOFFEL Maria ARG 2 

214 TIMM Michelle GER 3 

207 PEDRO Carolyne BRA 4 

202 VALENTE Ailen ARG 5 

208 CASTRO Simona CHI 6 

213 BUI Kim Ngan GER 7 

204 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 8 

209 ARANCIBIA Camila CHI R1 
 
 

 
 

Bib Last Name First Name Country Competition 
Order 

208 CASTRO Simona CHI 1 

214 TIMM Michelle GER 2 

202 VALENTE Ailen ARG 3 

201 FERNANDEZ Esperanza ARG 4 

215 LOPEZ Jessica VEN 5 

204 HYPOLITO Daniele BRA 6 

206 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 7 

213 BUI Kim Ngan GER 8 

212 URVIKKO Annika FIN R1 

211 GOMEZ Catalina COL R2 
 


